Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
Sibculo - Zaterdag 24 augustus 2013

HEREN, 3 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Gerjan Welleweerd Bergentheim 13:22

2 Jos Decubber Blaasveld(B) 14:20

3 Pascal van Zon Hardenberg 14:34

4 Jarno Klumpers Sibculo 14:50

5 Kevin Timmerman Hardenberg 15:12

6 Tony Ruiter Den Ham Ov 15:30

7 Ralph Rolefes Langeveen 16:31

8 Rico Rigterink Hoogenweg 16:51

9 René ten Napel Bergentheim 16:52
10 Tibo van Winghe Afflegem(B) 16:59
11 Evert Bos Vriezenveen 17:07
12 Jeroen Maatman Hengelo Ov 17:18
13 Niek Hortensius Hengelo Ov 17:19
14 Wolter Croezen Westerhaar-Vriezenv 17:19
15 Max ten Wolde Nijeveen 17:34
16 Watse Vermaning Vriezenveen 17:38
17 Gerhard Rohof Vriezenveen 17:45
18 Tijn Rohof Vriezenveen 17:45
19 Richard Bolly Hardenberg 17:46
20 Jari Kouwen Balkbrug 18:09
21 Arjan ten Napel Bergentheim 18:24
22 Davy ter Grote Langeveen 18:34
23 Bernhard Herbert Bergentheim 18:38
24 Michel Bosman Hardenberg 18:46
25 Jan Nijman Vroomshoop 18:48
26 Niels Tiesma |Jsselstein Ut 19:23
27 Patrick Kelder Vriezenveen 19:51
28 Derk Hendriks Sibculo 20:28
29 Jeroen Veger Enschede 20:30
30 Gerjan Potgieter Bergentheim 20:31
31 Sander ten Wolde Nijeveen 21:15
32 Gerrit Schoonewille Vriezenveen 21:45
33 Gerrit Jurjens Vriezenveen 22:13
34 Niels bakker Hardenberg 22:17
35 Norbert Nijland Rijssen 23:44
36 Gino Liauw IJsselstein Ut 23:47
37 Tom Kelder Holten 24:49
38 Marten van Buuren Bathmen 24:54
39 Tigo Swager Hoogvliet Rotterdam 25:37
40 Peter Swager Hoogvliet Rotterdam 25:37

Plaats Naam

DAMES, 3 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Lisanne Wiggers Hengelo Ov 15:15
2 Marije Dankelman Arrien 15:29
3 Kristien Bierebeeck Vilvoorde(B) 15:31
4 Sara Wyns Grimbergen (Bel) 15:46
5 Iris Wyns Grimbergen (Bel) 16:47
6 Marie-Louise ter Horst Wierden 16:51
7 Lotte van Weert Hengelo Ov 17:01
8 Loes Adegeest Dalfsen 17:01
9 Lisa Van Campenhout Machelen (Bel) 17:32
10 Evi Vermeir Londerzeel(B) 17:37
11 Carla de Graaf Rijssen 18:24
12 Annelies Brinkman Dedemsvaart 18:45
13 Jeanine Huisjes Kloosterhaar 19:05
14 Danielle Kuiper Sibculo 19:09
15 Leonie Veldman Vroomshoop 19:28
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Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
Sibculo - Zaterdag 24 augustus 2013

1 Danny Koppelman
2 Michiel Gerritsen
3 Rob Scheerlinck
4 Marc weresch
5 Marc Lelieveld
6 Branco van Minnen
7 Koen Wiggers
8 Minnard Berkhoff
9 René Bos
10 Niek Dam
11 Tim Provoost
12 Arne de Meirsman
13 Edwin Berkhof
14 Nick Schuurs
15 Harold van den Enk
16 Tim Gerrits
17 David Jansen
18 Gert-Jan Smelt
19 Hesse Luisman
20 Kristan Post

21 Robert-Jan Sanderman

22 Henk Bloemert
23 Ruben Kolkman
24 Maarten Moshage
25 Jan Waanders

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hoge Hexel
Rijssen
Strombeek-Bever (Bel
Rijssen
Zoetermeer
Enschede
Hengelo Ov
Vriezenveen
Hengelo Ov
Lutten

Almelo

Berg (Bel)
Westerhaar-Vriezenv
Groningen
Ommen
Geesteren Ov
Vroomshoop
Vriezenveen
Deventer
Ommen
Rijssen
Staphorst
Vriezenveen
Deventer
Wierden

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Lorien Schroven Volvoorde(B) 19:51
17 Jessica Vermeir Londerzeel(B) 20:04
18 Bernien Rotman Wierden 20:07
19 Anneloes Kortstee Nieuw Heeten 20:09
20 Suzanne Bakker Bathmen 20:09
21 Rosan Hans Drogteropslagen 20:24
22 Diana Hendriks Sibculo 20:29
23 Paula Breukelman Hardenberg 20:32
24 lvanca ten Napel Bergentheim 20:46
25 Tessa Hendriks Sibculo 20:57
26 Caroline Postema Rheeze 21:33
27 Anja Welleweerd Bergentheim 21:33
28 Anita Lotterman Hardenberg 21:33
29 Janet Bakhuis Sibculo 21:43
30 Esthee de Boer Vroomshoop 21:55
31 Rita Croezen-Teunis Westerhaar-Vriezenv 22:07
32 Herma Dam Wichers Wierden 22:12
33 Jolanda Mulder Sibculo 22:14
34 Marianne Wessels Rijssen 22:15
35 Ankla van der Graaf Drogteropslagen 22:32
36 Maike Wiersma Bergentheim 22:40
37 Karla Ekkel Lutten 22:50
38 Ankelien Mepschen Bergentheim 23:08
39 Hanneke Hutten Bergentheim 24:03
40 Kaily ter Grote Langeveen 24:10
41 Diana Bakker Rijssen 24:47
42 Kimberley ter Bekke Sibculo 25:47
43 Ellen Ben Zvi Rijssen 26:39
44 Marja Potgieter Bergentheim 28:03
45 Frieda Bakker Hardenberg 30:30
46 Nathasja Mijnheer Hardenberg 30:30

HEREN, 6 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

24:52
25:17
25:31
26:29
26:38
26:47
26:59
27:03
27:33
27:55
28:03
28:18
28:34
28:40
28:45
28:51
29:17
29:36
29:44
29:49
29:56
30:47
31:06
31:17
31:18
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Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
Sibculo - Zaterdag 24 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam

26 Swert Van Campenhout

27 Freddy de Witte
28 Tom Sans

29 Roland Zwiggelaar
30 Wouter Kleijer

31 Edwin Gerrits

32 Hendry Snijder

33 Gerwin van Dam
34 Andre Seppenwoolde
35 Rudie Bos

36 Henry Hamberg
37 Gerjan Kamermans
38 Simon Finlayson
39 Gerard Meijerink
40 Joris Bosch

41 Bram Cohen

42 Jan Dunnink

43 Edwin Hobert

44 Bas Kerkdijk

45 Jasper Eikelboom
46 Rick Waaijer

47 Bas Nieuwmeijer
48 Edgar Hultink

49 Christian Baarslag
50 Niels Doorn

51 John Poelarends
52 Rob Salomons

53 Sander Veger

54 Leo van Gaal

55 Hendrik Kort

56 Gertjan Dijkink

57 Marco Essenberg
58 Erwin Mulder

59 Gerben Tempert
60 Jeroen Hesselink
61 Marcel Beunk

62 Erwin Seppenwoolde

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Machelen (Bel)
Staphorst
Rijssen
Wierden
Rijssen
Vroomshoop
Vriezenveen
Wierden
Rijssen
Hengelo Ov
Vroomshoop
Vroomshoop
Sint Jansklooster
Vroomshoop
Vroomshoop
Zwolle
Staphorst
Malden

Almelo
Apeldoorn
Langeveen
Langeveen
Bergentheim
Hardenberg
Enschede
Vroomshoop
Hardenberg
Enschede
Nijverdal

2e Exloermond
Rijssen
Zwijndrecht

2e Exloermond
Rijssen
Vriezenveen
Rijssen
Rijssen

Tijd

31:22
31:24
31:28
31:46
31:52
31:54
32:33
32:51
33:13
33:17
33:19
33:25
33:33
33:39
33:44
33:59
34:19
34:29
34:31
34:38
35:04
35:05
35:28
35:49
36:51
36:58
37:14
37:23
37:26
37:54
38:02
38:05
38:13
38:58
39:34
39:54
40:00

DAMES, 6 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Chantal Wiggers Hengelo Ov 29:55
2 Dineke Welleweerd Bergentheim 30:09
3 Rachel Rozenkamp Rijssen 30:46
4 Britt Peters Hengelo Ov 32:47
5 Vera Otten Haaksbergen 32:53
6 llona Bolks Sibculo 33:10
7 Liese Schroven Vilvoorde (Bel) 33:17
8 Sanne in 't Hof Schalkhaar 33:54
9 Sabien wijsman Voorst gem Voorst 34:07
10 Beele Pronk Hellendoorn 34:40
11 Larisa van Winghe Affligem (Bel) 34:59
12 Laura Decubber Blaasveld (Bel) 37:01
13 Dagmar Ekkel Vriezenveen 37:15
14 Fiona Markus Apeldoorn 37:18
15 Babette Buitenhuis Deventer 37:51
16 Elisa Dul Oene 37:51
17 Allisha Hendriks Ommen 38:11
18 Lydia Veneberg Vroomshoop 38:14
19 Marion Oude Avenhuis Nijverdal 39:16
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Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
Sibculo - Zaterdag 24 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
20 Marcia Wijnen Nijverdal 39:54
21 Miriam Geuzendam Nijverdal 40:00
22 Nicole Winkels Nijverdal 40:05
23 Nicole Lamers Valthermond 43:42
24 Elsje Kort-Levinga 2e Exloermond 44:25
25 Judith Wagelaar Enschede 46:00

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jan Scheenstra Zuidveen 24:19
2 Erik Wyns Grimbergen (Bel) 26:44
3 Savio Strik Nijverdal 27:37
4 Jerry de Jong Vroomshoop 27:47
5 Joop Biiter Vriezenveen 27:50
6 Bert Luchies Vroomshoop 28:00
7 Gert Berenst Vroomshoop 28:22
8 Hendri Schipper Sibculo 28:58
9 Leo Meijerink Ommen 29:39
10 Geert Berkhof Westerhaar-Vriezenv 29:47
11 Hilbrand van De Belt Collendoorn 29:54
12 Nico van Eeroen Hengelo Ov 30:54
13 Robert ten Wolde Nijeveen 30:58
14 Arjan Nieuwenhuis Nijverdal 30:59
15 Harrie Breukelman Hardenberg 31:40
16 John Blankhorst Dalfsen 32:55
17 Jebbe Westerbeek Steenwijk 32:59
18 Ronald Weyermars Borne 32:59
19 Jan Hofsink Bergentheim 33:01
20 Hennie Jansman Hellendoorn 33:27
21 Arno Luisman Deventer 33:59
22 Maikel Mardjan Apeldoorn 34:06
23 Wim Fokke Vriezenveen 34:10
24 Henri Gerrits Sibculo 34:14
25 Robert Terlouw Hardenberg 34:15
26 Rick Slaghekke Rijssen 34:16
27 Dick Remmers Arrien 34:16
28 René Karsten Nijverdal 34:22
29 Jan Heuver Vriezenveen 34:28
30 Carel Nijboer Tubbergen 34:46
31 Theo Roelofs Vaassen 34:49
32 Jan Lesscher Almelo 35:24
33 Rolf de Vries Aalden 35:24
34 Peter Visser Goor 35:41
35 Eddy van Buuren Bathmen 35:42
36 Bart Kroon Beerzerveld 36:00
37 Jelle Zweers Hardenberg 36:02
38 Jan Altena Bruchterveld 36:06
39 Arjan Eikelboom Hardenberg 37:22
40 Steenhuis Lutten 37:28
41 Jan Wiltvank Vriezenveen 37:51
42 Frits Moshage Deventer 37:59
43 Jan Smelt Vriezenveen 38:49
44 John Dul Oene 38:54
45 Jan Snijder Bergentheim 39:55
46 Hans Loovers Vriezenveen 39:56
47 Marcel Broekman Deventer 40:59
48 Jan Pezy Vriezenveen 41:14

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marian Freriks Hellendoorn 35:39
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Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
Sibculo - Zaterdag 24 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam

2 Jolanda Assink-nijboer

3 Henny Aitink
4 Elske barkman
5 Sandra Berenst

6 Marijke Dieleman

7 Ellie Gerrits
8 Karen van Rijn

HEREN, 12 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Léon Sanderman
2 André Plette
3 Hilco Huisjes
4 Michiel Huzen
5 Jeffrey Vermeir
6 Erik Fokke
7 Eric Benjamins
8 Paul Wegdam
9 Daan Berbots
10 Alwin Kuiper
11 Leon Stevense
12 Peter Swager

13 Marc Dannenberg

14 Edo ten Thije
15 Rick Lensen

DAMES, 12 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Marjolein Wigger
2 Carolijn Woérner

3 Monique Luttikholt

4 Jorieke Meijerink
5 Annemiek Smal

6 Liesbeth Nevenzel

H40+, 12 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Peter Bruinsma
2 Erik Schroven
3 Fred Sluijs

4 Johan Steenbergen
5 Aard van der Vinne

6 Jan van Beveren

7 Dirk Vermeir

8 Wilco Mars

9 Wim Ramaker
10 Frank Falkmann

11 André Oude Vrielink

12 Dirk Platjes

13 Ruud Kok

14 Henk Reinders
15 Martin Luteijn
16 Jan Schuurs

17 Wim Matel

18 Benno Oderkerk
19 Walter Toebes
20 Bert Herbots

21 Wim Welleweerd
22 Harry Kunst

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Bergentheim
Hellendoorn

Enschede

Vroomshoop

Apeldoorn

Sibculo

Vledderveen Dr

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Rijssen

Oosterwolde GId
Daarlerveen
Nieuwleusen
Londerzeel(B)
Vroomshoop

Ane

Hengevelde
Machelen(B)

Den Ham Ov

Goor

Hoogvliet Rotterdam
Rijssen

Hengevelde
Westerhaar-Vriezenv

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Nijverdal

Almelo

Haaksbergen

Sibculo

Hellendoorn

Nijverdal

Tijd
35:50
36:19
37:14
40:25
42:23
43:54
45:50

Tijd
47:39
48:55
50:15
52:58
53:47
56:39
57:28
58:03
58:07
58:52
1:01:04
1:01:07
1:02:08
1:06:26
1:17:43

Tijd
1:08:35
1:13:26
1:13:32
1:13:54
1:14:27
1:24:32

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijverdal
Vilvoorde(B)
Wierden
Rijssen
Dedemsvaart
Hardenberg
Londerzeel(B)
Ommen
Marienberg
Apeldoorn
Vasse
Sibculo
Apeldoorn
Sibculo
Zuidwolde Dr
Den Ham Ov
Ane

Wenum Wiesel
Apeldoorn
Machelen (Bel)
Bergentheim
Den Ham Ov

47:39
47:58
51:58
53:50
55:21
55:47
57:23
57:27
57:55
58:22
58:50
59:17
1:00:58
1:01:23
1:01:30
1:01:46
1:02:34
1:04:28
1:05:18
1:05:58
1:06:01
1:06:32
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Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
Sibculo - Zaterdag 24 augustus 2013

Plaats Naam
23 Ronald Buld
24 Bas Lenderink

25 Harry Dam Wichers

26 Fokke Wind

27 Rob Somsen

28 Aschwin Ekkel
29 Roelof Sondaar
30 Harrie Jasper

31 Jan Schutte

32 Johan Reefman
33 Ashok Jodha

34 Gert-Jan Kootstra
35 Paul Kamp

36 Marten van de Steeg

37 Ben Reumers
38 G Jurjens

39 Frits Folkner
40 Hans Kamp

D40+, 12 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Hanneke Scholing
2 Laura Botterink
3 Rianne Loomans
4 Monique de Booy
5 Zwanette Kamp

DUO-E, 6 KM DUO-ESTAFE

Plaats Naam
1 Team Plette
2 Albada-Buijse
3 PDB
4 Team CSV
5 Thorben Jasper

QUATR, 12 KM QUATTRO-E

Plaats Naam
1 De Flandriens
2 Kiek'n wat wurt

3 Sportvoeding Webshop

4 Gejost

5 PDB team

6 Team BESD
7 Greiving

8 Team TOF!
9 Meijerink
10 Sibculoperzz
11 Girlpower

J-8, SPETTERCR -8JR

Plaats Naam

1 Wouter Seppenwoolde

2 Frank Heuver
3 Jarno Meijerink
4 Twan Vossebelt
5 Joep Reinders
6 Dustin Vieregge
7 Stijn ten Napel
8 Mikel Berenst

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Oldenzaal
Almelo
Wierden

Den Ham Ov
De Krim
Nijverdal
Wanneperveen
Sibculo
Sibculo

De Krim
Amsterdam
Enschede
Nijverdal
Aalden
Apeldoorn
Vriezenveen
Enschede
Nijverdal

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Orvelte

Westerbork

Raalte

Nijverdal

Nijverdal

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Team Plette
Albada-Buijse

PDB

Team CSV
Gerrits-Jasper

Woonplaats/Vereniging
De Flandriens

Kiek'n wat wurt
Sportvoeding Webshop
gejost

PDB-team

Team BESD

Greiving

Team TOF!

Meijerink

Sibculoperzz

Girlpower

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Rijssen

Vriezenveen

Sibculo

Rijssen

Sibculo

Vroomshoop
Bergentheim
Vroomshoop

Tijd
1:06:38
1:08:14
1:08:30
1:08:53
1:09:29
1:10:32
1:11:02
1:11:18
1:11:29
1:11:52
1:11:58
1:12:22
1:12:58
1:13:16
1:13:59
1:14:43
1:22:05
1:25:49

Tijd
1:06:56
1:09:33
1:14:29
1:24:32
1:25:48

Tijd
30:12
33:01
34:08
36:41
38:59

Tijd
55:15
56:00
56:04
59:48
1:01:48
1:06:40
1:10:08
1:12:47
1:13:55
1:14:00
1:30:13

Tijd
3:06
3:12
3:18
3:24
3:31
3:33
3:33
3:37
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Plaats Naam

M-8, SPETTERCR -8JR

9 Thijs Wekamp
10 Matthias Haase
11 Nigel Wild
12 Cas Assink
13 Leander Haase
14 Ruud Withaar
15 Hielke Soeten
16 Jarnick Korblet
17 Runar Slinkman
18 Niels Bruns
19 Jesse Lenderink
20 Carmen Dennekamp
21 Milan Platjes
22 Mick Vlutters
23 Luuk Bolks
24 Rick Gerrits
25 Jim Vlutters

Plaats Naam

1 Britt Dankelman
2 Nora Assink

3 Ruth Steenbergen
4 Britt Borger

5 Lisa Loomeijer

6 Fleur Sloot

7 Rosalina

+, SPETTERCR -8JR

Plaats Naam

J-11, SPETTERCR -11JR

1 Kim van den Velde

Plaats Naam

M-11, SPETTERCR -11JR

1 Ruben Koppelman

2 Pim Bakker

3 Gijs Bakker

4 Frank Seppenwoolde

5 Jorn Bijker

6 Jan Willem Grimme

7 Remon ten Napel

8 Jort Karsten

9 Remco Broekman
10 Ruben Steenbergen
11 Nathan Spenkelink
12 Quinten van den Berg
13 Stefan Steenbergen
14 Kevin van de Velde
15 Wesley Dekker
16 Luuk Schoonewille
17 Stan Overmars
18 Sefkan Artak
19 Damien Orru

Plaats Naam

1 Marlot Bruggink
2 Eline Dankelman
3 Hannah Wessels

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vroomshoop

Rijssen

Vroomshoop
Bergentheim

Rijssen

Sibculo

Sibculo

Sibculo

Rijssen
Westerhaar-Vriezenv
Almelo

Rijssen

Sibculo
Westerhaar-Vriezenv
Sibculo

Sibculo
Westerhaar-Vriezenv

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Arrien
Bergentheim
Rijssen
Dalfsen
Sibculo
Sibculo
Bergentheim

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sibculo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hoge Hexel
Rijssen
Rijssen
Rijssen
Sibculo
Sibculo
Bergentheim
Sibculo
Langeveen
Rijssen
Vriezenveen
Vriezenveen
Rijssen
Sibculo
Vriezenveen
Vriezenveen
Vriezenveen
Vroomshoop
Vroomshoop

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vriezenveen
Arrien
Rijssen

3:37
3:40
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:50
3:54
4:04
4:16
4:19
4:24
4:38
4:41
5:08
5:57
7:06

3:16
3:19
3:44
4:11
5:08
5:10
5:17

3:44

5:20
5:23
5:29
5:59
6:26
6:31
6:31
6:37
6:45
7:24
7:43
7:43
7:55
8:10
8:37
9:17
9:20
9:58
10:17

6:07
6:49
7:28
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Uitslagenlijst Aquaklimcross
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Plaats Naam
4 Tahnee Slinkman
5 Debbie Meijerink
6 Romy Schonewille
7 Sharon Bakker
8 Selina Muller

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Rijssen

Sibculo

Sibculo

Vroomshoop

Vroomshoop

7:47
8:11
8:31
9:54

10:42
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